Mid-Continent Region
Exploration/Production
Conoco Inc.
10 Desta Drive, Suite 100W
Midland, TX 79705-4500
(915) 686-5400
July 19, 2000
JUL 2 6

Wildcat Seyen Rivers
" Proposed Poo! 2
" Work Type Code
16 Multiple
• Wall Type Code
K ' P i o p c i e d L T e p t h
- Cable/Rotary Lease type Cede
IX formation 1S Contractor
l<i Grcur.tl l.cvcj Elevation
3742'
-0 Sputi Daie
Hole Sire
Sajiie as original , s
Casing Size
Projzosed Casiingand Cement Program
C u n i n J w o l g h i / f i j u t Setting Depth E s t i m a t e ! T O T
Deserlb* the proposed pr-oflram. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK giva me data on Ihe present productive zona anci oroposed new productive
vane. Describe tbe biewcut prevention program, if any Use additional sheets if necrssary.
it is proposed to recomplete this well to the Seven Rivers using the attached procedure.
Ju ly 19. 2 0 0 0
. . J , — . _
J (J I - 1 y - 6 6 N E D
FMI 19 2O0U 11=49 FR SHEPP CROUP CONOCU 19156865780 Tl J 815858271CSP-CS l
District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1930
Distnct if
PO Drawer DD. ArteSla, NM BB211-0719
District III
1000 Rio 3razos Artec, NM
District IV
PO Box 2038, Santa Fe NM 87504-2068
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 20SS
Santa Fe, N M 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 21. I $94
instructions on bad-
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee I. case - 3 Copie?
• A M P N D l i D KFPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Numoer
30-020-34936
2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name
Wildcat Seven Rivers
A P r o p e r t y Cnd>*
25333
5 Property Name
State B-19
7 OGRID No.
005073
8 Operator N a m e
Conoco Inc., 10 Desta Drive, Ste. 100W. Midland, TX 79705-4500
6 Wel! Number
#2
9 E l e v a t i o n
3742'
io Surface Location
j Ut, or Jut riQ, Saetion j T£ji/irn*hip Range 1 L et Idn Ff)?\ from tba North/South lina Tocl froi n ihe
| H 19 18S 37E 2275 North 1215 I East . J
Les
n Bottom Hole Location Jf Different From Surface
ML ai \ai no Townsh ip
.....
Lo t Idn t Fafli from tho \ Nortfi/Soiitn ;lnff ! F>6t f f f im the
1 1 i
! 1
County
_ 4 0
13 Jo in t or Infl i 14 Cunsclidntiou Code 1$ Order No.
Need to Amend NSL Order #4411
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED